
XLV Premio Hogueras San Juan Feminas 11-6-23
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 36,21 Km/Km: 72

1 MARTINEZ, Naomi UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIF-ELI265 1:59:18
2 HERRERO, Alba ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUENF-S23263
3 SOSA, Maryoly UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIF-S23391
4 TAPIA, Fernanda Paola ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUENF-ELI284
5 GARCIA, Cristina UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIF-ELI264 a 00:01
6 VALERO, Vera TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-CAD231 a 00:44
7 HERNANDEZ, Violeta ECOLOGICOS NAVARRA-BERAF-JUN311 a 00:44
8 FERNANDEZ, Angela ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUENF-ELI286 a 00:48
9 ALMENA, Leyre TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-CAD225 a 02:54

10 CAZORLA, Candela TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-CAD219 a 02:54
11 CASTAÑO, Claudia INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACF-CAD203 a 02:54
12 MARQUEZ, Luz VALVERDE TEAM RICARDO FUF-CAD237 a 02:54
13 PEREZ, Raquel AM SONIDO-ENERGYM CCF-JUN301 a 02:54
14 CALABUIG, Aitana INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACF-CAD208 a 02:54
15 LLACER, Lidia UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIF-S23392 a 02:54
16 GALIANO, Claudia Xiang U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINASF-JUN322 a 02:54
17 RODRIGUEZ, Aroa INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACF-CAD205 a 02:54
18 TOLEDO, Leyre TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-CAD226 a 02:54
19 HERVAS, Lluna ECOLOGICOS NAVARRA-BERAF-JUN310 a 02:54
20 PEREZ, Claudia VALVERDE TEAM RICARDO FUF-JUN312 a 02:54
21 JIMENEZ, Noa INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACF-CAD227 a 02:54
22 SILVENTE, Tania VALVERDE TEAM RICARDO FUF-JUN319 a 02:54
23 CARRION, Yanara TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-CAD224 a 02:54
24 ALVAREZ, Rocio VALVERDETEAM RICARDO FUF-CAD229 a 02:54
25 DEL, Irene U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINASF-JUN320 a 02:54
26 ALDERETE, Noa INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACF-CAD206 a 02:54
27 BENAVIDES, Irene U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINASF-S23281 a 02:54
28 FULLERS, Gloria ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M40353 a 02:54
29 VALVERDE, Paula VALVERDE TEAM RICARDO FUF-JUN317 a 02:54
30 HERNANDEZ, Amaya ECOLOGICOS NAVARRA-BERAF-CAD232 a 02:54
31 MICO, Ines INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACF-CAD216 a 02:54
32 RIBES, Teresa UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIF-M30327 a 02:54
33 SEBASTIA, Noelia ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M30330 a 02:54
34 MUÑOZ, Ana Maria ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M40359 a 02:54
35 SANCHIS, Lucia GSPORT CYCLING CLUBF-ELI270 a 02:54
36 GONZALEZ, Ester CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTO CF-M30332 a 02:54
37 TORRES, Celia U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINASF-CAD234 a 02:54
38 VAÑO, Maria-jose ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M40358 a 02:54
39 ALVAREZ, Tamara UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIF-M30350 a 02:54
40 MANSILLA, Pilar ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M40361 a 02:54
41 VARGAS, Almudena VALVERDE TEAM RICARDO FUF-JUN314 a 02:54
42 MAESTRE, Claudia PAFGIO-DEMA FEMMEF-S23268 a 02:54
43 RODRIGUEZ, Lucia TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-CAD214 a 02:54
44 MONTES, Carmen UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIF-S23393 a 03:58
45 PLANELLS, Olga UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIF-M40363 a 03:58
46 BLANCO, Liliana CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTO, CF-M30340 a 05:46
47 MARI, Julia UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIF-ELI293 a 06:23
48 CANET, Laia TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-CAD212 a 06:23
49 CUBILLO, Candela U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINASF-CAD245 a 06:23
50 ESCRIBANO, Malena U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINASF-CAD241 a 06:23
51 GARCIA, Chiara U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINASF-CAD243 a 06:23
52 FENOLL, Natalia ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUENF-ELI292 a 06:23
53 GUERRERO, Miriam TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-CAD213 a 06:24
54 ROIG, Sofia INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACF-CAD202 a 06:24
55 ALFONZO, Ana Rocio VALVERDE TEAM RICARDO FUF-JUN316 a 06:24
56 MATEEVA, Maria Matey VALVERDE TEAM RICARDO FUF-CAD230 a 06:24
57 GRAMALIAUSKIENE, Rim ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M50378 a 06:31
58 SEMYZENKO, Valeria PAFGIO-DEMA FEMMEF-S23397 a 06:31
59 QUINTERO, Anna TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-JUN307 a 06:31
60 PARDO, Irene U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINASF-CAD242 a 06:31
61 VICARIO, Vanesa U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINASF-M40370 a 06:31
62 LUCAS, Irene EL GRECO C.C.F-ELI272 a 06:31
63 IGLESIAS, Vanessa ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M40352 a 06:31

Feminas Cadete
1 VALERO, Vera TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-CAD231 2:00:02
2 ALMENA, Leyre TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-CAD225 a 02:10
3 CAZORLA, Candela TEIKA-GRANJA RINYAF-CAD219 a 02:10
4 CASTAÑO, Claudia INTERNATIONAL CYCLING F-CAD203 a 02:10
5 MARQUEZ, Luz VALVERDE TEAM RICARDF-CAD237 a 02:10
6 CALABUIG, Aitana INTERNATIONAL CYCLING F-CAD208 a 02:10

Feminas Junior
1 HERNANDEZ, Violeta ECOLOGICOS NAVARRA-BF-JUN311 2:00:02
2 PEREZ, Raquel AM SONIDO-ENERGYM CCF-JUN301 a 02:10
3 GALIANO, Claudia Xiangf U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINF-JUN322 a 02:10
4 HERVAS, Lluna ECOLOGICOS NAVARRA-BF-JUN310 a 02:10
5 PEREZ, Claudia VALVERDE TEAM RICARDF-JUN312 a 02:10
6 SILVENTE, Tania VALVERDE TEAM RICARDF-JUN319 a 02:10

Feminas Sub - 23
1 HERRERO, Alba ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUF-S23263 1:59:18
2 SOSA, Maryoly UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEF-S23391
3 LLACER, Lidia UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEF-S23392 a 02:54
4 BENAVIDES, Irene U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINF-S23281 a 02:54
5 MAESTRE, Claudia PAFGIO-DEMA FEMMEF-S23268 a 02:54
6 MONTES, Carmen UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEF-S23393 a 03:58

Feminas Elite
1 MARTINEZ, Naomi UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEF-ELI265 1:59:18
2 TAPIA, Fernanda Paola ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUF-ELI284
3 GARCIA, Cristina UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEF-ELI264 a 00:01
4 FERNANDEZ, Angela ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUF-ELI286 a 00:48
5 SANCHIS, Lucia GSPORT CYCLING CLUBF-ELI270 a 02:54
6 MARI, Julia UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEF-ELI293 a 06:23

Feminas Master 30
1 RIBES, Teresa UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEF-M30327 2:02:12
2 SEBASTIA, Noelia ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M30330
3 GONZALEZ, Ester CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTF-M30332
4 ALVAREZ, Tamara UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEF-M30350
5 BLANCO, Liliana CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTF-M30340 a 02:52

Feminas Master 40
1 FULLERS, Gloria ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M40353 2:02:12
2 MUÑOZ, Ana Maria ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M40359
3 VAÑO, Maria-jose ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M40358
4 MANSILLA, Pilar ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M40361
5 PLANELLS, Olga UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEF-M40363 a 01:04
6 VICARIO, Vanesa U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINF-M40370 a 03:37

Feminas Master 50
1 GRAMALIAUSKIENE, Rim ASBIKE.ES-LURBELF-M50378 2:05:49

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA 5:57:551
ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUENTES 5:58:422
TEIKA-GRANJA RINYA 6:04:263
ECOLOGICOS NAVARRA-BERATXA SER 6:04:264
INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADEMY 6:06:365
VALVERDE TEAM RICARDO FUENTES 6:06:366
U.C FUENLABRADA FEMINAS 6:06:367
ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL 6:06:368

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
SOSA , MARYOLY 61 391
GARCIA PULIDO, CRISTINA 32 264
TAPIA SANTANDER, FERNANDA PA 23 284
HERRERO BELTRAN, ALBA 14 263


